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Exhibit A
Core/2002 Service List

Served via Electronic Mail

CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Email

Dechert LLP
Gary J. Mennitt Stephen D. Zide David A. 
Herman Owen S. Haney

david.herman@dechert.com;
stephen.zide@dechert.com;
owen.haney@dechert.com;
gary.mennitt@dechert.com

Frankel, Rubin, Klein, Payne & Pudlowski Mayer Klein Reid Simpson mklein@frankelrubin.com

Hughes Hubbard 
Jeffrey Margolin, Esq; Derek Adler, Esq.;
Elizabeth Zhou, Esq.

jeff.margolin@hugheshubbard.com;
elizabeth.zhou@hugheshubbard.com;
jeff.margolin@hugheshubbard.com 

Kostelanetz LLP Claude M. Millman Caroline Rule
crule@kostelanetz.com;
cmillman@kostelanetz.com

Levona Holdings Ltd.

Odysseas Repousis, William Adams, Eric M. 
Kay, Mark McNeill, William B. Adams, Isaac 
Nesser, Odysseas Repousis, Alex Van Dyke

markmcneill@quinnemanuel.com;
williamadams@quinnemanuel.com;
isaacnesser@quinnemanuel.com;
odysseasrepousis@quinnemanuel.com;
alexvandyke@quinnemanuel.com;
erickay@quinnemanuel.com;
jsuper@quinnemanuel.com

Moses Singer LLP Counsel for Azure

mparry@mosessinger.com;
apkolod@mosessinger.com;
agamza@mosessinger.com

Office of the United States Trustee Paul Schwartzberg Daniel Rudewicz
paul.schwartzberg@usdoj.gov;
daniel.rudewicz@usdoj.gov

Pach Shemen LLC
ml@murchinsonltd.com;
adam@ace148.com

Perkins Coie LLP
Tina N. Moss, Rachel S. Mechanic, Martin 
Gilmore

TMoss@perkinscoie.com;
MGilmore@perkinscoie.com;
RMechanic@perkinscoie.com

Reed Smith LLP Alyssa F. Conn

aconn@reedsmith.com;
dosei-bonsu@reedsmith.com;
LSolomon@reedsmith.com;
ABuck@reedsmith.com;
DBaker@ReedSmith.com;
PSinger@reedsmith.com;
MGalibois@reedsmith.com;
EletsonBankruptcyTeam@reedsmith.com

Reed Smith LLP Derek Osei-Bonsu dosei-bonsu@reedsmith.com

Seward & Kissel LLP
Robert J. Gayda Catherine V. LoTempio Andrew 
J. Matott

koepp@sewkis.com;
kotwick@sewkis.com;
gayda@sewkis.com

Sidley Austin LLP Duston K. McFaul dmcfaul@sidley.com
Sidley Austin LLP Robert S. Velevis Rvelevis@Sidley.com
Sidley Austin LLP William E. Curtin wcurtin@sidley.com
Thompson Hine LLP John H. Bae John.Bae@ThompsonHine.com

Togut, Segal & Segal LLP

Kyle J. Ortiz Bryan M. Kotliar Brian F. Moore 
Jared C. Borriello, John McClain, Martha E. 
Martir, Amanda C. Glaubach,

kortiz@teamtogut.com;
bkotliar@teamtogut.com;
bshaughnessy@teamtogut.com;
jborriello@teamtogut.com;
jmcclain@teamtogut.com;
mmartir@teamtogut.com;
aglaubach@teamtogut.com 

U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission New York Regional Office
bankruptcynoticeschr@sec.gov;
nyrobankruptcy@sec.gov

WSFS Institutional Services 
Patrick J. Healy, Senior Vice President and 
Director PHealy@wsfsbank.com
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Exhibit B
Additional Parties Service List

Served via Electronic Mail

CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Email

Adrianos Psomadakis-Karastamatis
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr

Andrioanos Psomadakis-Karastamatis
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr

AOR
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr

Counsel Former D&Os and Former 
Debtors

Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr

Elafonissos Shipping Corporation Elafonissos Shipping Corporation ioannis.zilakos@eletson.com

Eleni Giannakopoulou
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr

Eleni Karastamati
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr

Emmanouil Andreoulakis
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr

Family Unity Trust Company
SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP, William E. 
Curtin

wcurtin@sidley.com; 
msabino@sidley.com

Glafkos Trust Company
SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP, William E. 
Curtin

wcurtin@sidley.com; 
msabino@sidley.com

Ioannis Zilakos
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr

Ionnis Zilakos
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr

John Markianos-Daniolos, Daniolos Law 
Firm j.markianos@daniolos.gr
Keros Shipping Corporation Keros Shipping Corporation manolis.andreoulakis@eletson.com

Konstantinos Chadzieleftheriadis
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr

Laskarina Karastamati
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr

Laskarina Karastamati
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos

j.markianos@daniolos.gr; 
lascarina.karastamati@eletson.com

Lassia Investment Company
SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP, William E. 
Curtin

wcurtin@sidley.com; 
msabino@sidley.com

Michael S. Lazaroff, Rimon, P.C. michael.lazaroff@rimonlaw.com

Niki Zilakou
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr

Panagiotis Konstantaras
Panagiotis Konstantaras, 
KOSTELANETZ LLP

cmillman@kostelanetz.com; 
crule@kostelanetz.com

Panagiotis Konstantars
KOSTELANETZ LLP, Claude M. 
Millman, Esq.

crule@kostelanetz.com; 
cmillman@kostelanetz.com

Panos Paxinos
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr

Panox Paxinos
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr

Vasileios Chadzieleftheriadis
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr

Vasileios Chadzieleftheriadis
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos

j.markianos@daniolos.gr; 
vasilis.hadjieleftheriadis@eletson.com
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Vasilis Kertsikoff
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos

j.markianos@daniolos.gr; 
vassilis.kertsikoff@eletson.com

Vassilis Kertsikoff
Daniolos Law Firm, John 
Markianos-Daniolos j.markianos@daniolos.gr
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